AGENDA
CITY OF WAUPUN SPECIAL COMMON COUNCIL

ciry OF VIRTUAL AND TELECONFERENCE
WAU P U N Monday, December 28, 2020 at 5:00 PM

municipal government

VIDEO CONFERENCE AND TELECONFERENCE
The Waupun Common Council will meet virtually at 5:00pm on Monday, December 28, 2020, via Zoom. The
public may access the conference meeting online or by phone. Instructions to join the meeting are provided
below:

1. Join Zoom Meeting
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/88411499041?pwd=VThValQOVFpNKOhFcW8zYjVSNmxXQT09

Meeting ID: 884 1149 9041
Passcode: 637817

2. Dial By Phone: 1-312-626-6799

CALL TO ORDER
ROLL CALL

CONSENT AGENDA
1. Future Meetings & Gatherings, License and Permit Applications, Expenses

CONSIDERATION - ACTION

2. Certified Survey Map-Division of Harris Park Subdivision (Plan Commission 12/21/20)

3. Consideration of Energy Innovation Grant Program Application and Scope of Services for Cedar Corporation
to support application development

ADJOURNMENT

Upon reasonable notice, efforts will be made to accommodate disabled individuals through appropriate aids and
services. For additional information, contact the City Clerk at 920-324-7915.



(N AGENDA SUMMARY SHEET

MEETING DATE: 12/28/20 TITLE: Future Meetings & Gatherings, License and
Permit Applications, Expenses
AGENDA SECTION: CONSENT AGENDA

PRESENTER: Angela Hull, Clerk
DEPARMTENT GOAL(S) SUPPORTED (if applicable) FISCAL IMPACT
ISSUE SUMMARY:

The Consent Agenda consist of future meetings and gatherings of the Common Council and consideration of licenses and
permits and payment of expenses.

Future Meetings/Gatherings (Due to certain circumstances- may be held in person at the City Hall or Virtually/Telephonically)

Tuesday, January 12, 2021 Common Council 6:00pm
Tuesday, January 26, 2021 Committee of the Whole 5:30pm
Tuesday, February 9, 2021 Common Council 6:00pm

License and Permit Applications

OPERATOR LICENSE:
Michael Schwandt

TAXI CAB DRIVER’S LICENSE:
Joseph Fuchs

STAFF RECOMENDATION:
Approve the Consent Agenda

ATTACHMENTS:
Expense Report(s)

RECOMENDED MOTION:
Motion to approve the Consent Agenda. (Roll Call)




CITY OF WAUPUN

Check Register - Council Check Register
Check Issue Dates: 12/1/2020 - 12/23/2020

Page: 1
Dec 23, 2020 01:24PM

Report Criteria:

Report type: Summary

Check.Type = {NOT LIKE}"%Void%"
Check.Check issue date = 12/14/2020,12/21/2020,12/22/2020

Check Issue Date Check Number Payee Amount
12/14/2020 11 WELLS FARGO PAYMENT REMITT. 3,497.60
1212272020 12 CREXENDO 481.97
1212172020 101261 ADVANCED DISPOSAL 43,409.03
12/21/2020 101262 AGNESIAN WORK & WELLNESS- 210.00
12/21/2020 101263 AIRGAS USA, LLC 654.26
1212172020 101264 ALLIANT ENERGYAVP&L 598.92
12/21/2020 101265 ALLIED 100 1,185.00
122112020 101266 ANIXTER INC 4,016.00
12/21/2020 101267 ARMGA, BARB 50.54
12/21/2020 101268 BUREAU OF CORRECTIONAL ENTER 139.23
12/21/2020 101269 BALLWEG IMPLEMENT 435.94
122112020 101270  AIR ONE EQUIPMENT INC 2,089.50
12/21/2020 101271 BROOKS SHOE & REPAIR 150.00
12/21/2020 101272 CAPITAL NEWSPAPERS 164.85
12/21/2020 101273 CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS 1,551.44
1212172020 101274 CONSULTANTS LABORATORY-FDL 80.00
12/21/2020 101275 DEPARTMENT OF ADMINISTRATION 600.00
12/21/2020 101276 DICKHUT, ZAK 40.00
12/21/2020 101277 ELECTION SYSTEMS & SOFTWARE .367.50
12/21/2020 101278 FIRE SAFETY USA INC 341.50
12/21/2020 101279 FOX COMPUTER & NETWORKING INC 176.20
12/21/2020 101280 GLATFELTER SPECIALTY BENEFITS/V 12,107.30
12/21/2020 101281 GUNDERSON, INC, 292.79
12/21/2020 101282 HULL'S 151 IMPLEMENT, INC. 200.00
12/21/2020 101283 JOHN FABICK TRACTOR CO 968.50
12/21/2020 101284 KWIK TRIP STORES 3,027.62
12/21/2020 101285 LEE RECREATION LLC 320.00
12/21/2020 101286 LIDTKE MOTORS INC. 875.14
12/21/2020 101287 MSA PROFESSIONAL SERVICES INC. 16,543.08
12/21/2020 101288 MARCO TECHNOLOGIES LLC 51.78
12/21/2020 101289 MONROE TRUCK EQUIPMENT, INC 370.95
12/21/2020 101280 NAPA AUTO PARTS-WAUPUN 7.49
12/21/2020 101291 OSHKOSH CFFICE SYSTEMS 1.06
12/21/2020 101292 PETERSEN, JENNIFER 19.55
12/21/2020 101293 PETTY CASH-CITY HALL 47.70
1212172020 101294 PIGGLY WIGGLY DISCOUNT FOODS 33.49
12/21/2020 101295 PIONEER SUPPLY LLC 450.00
12/21/2020 101296 PITNEY BOWES 171.60
12/21/2020 101297 PLUIM, JOAN 81.77
12/21/2020 101298 POMP'S TIRE 3,634.78
12/21/2020 101299 R BAUMAN & ASSOCIATES SC 990.00
12/21/2020 101300 RASCH, JEREMY 100.17
12121/2020 101301 RENNERTS 1,455.02
12/21/2020 101302 RHODES, TARA 40.00 .
12/21/2020 101303 ROET'S HOME HEATING 1,188.36
12/21/2020 101304 SELECTIVE INSURANCE COMPANY 34,900.00
1272112020 101305 SHARE CORPORATION 1,267.20
12/21/2020 101306 STANDARD & ASSOCIATES INC 457 .50

. M= Manuai Check, V = Void Check



CITY OF WAUPUN

Check Register - Council Check Register
Check Issue Dates: 12/1/2020 - 12/23/2020

Page: 2
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Check Issue Date Check Number Payee Amount
12/21/2020 101307 THURMER, MIKE 40.00
12/21/2020 101308 UNEMPLOYMENT INSURANCE 685.34
12/21/2020 101309 WAUPUN EQUIPMENT COMPANY, INC. 403.50
12/21/2020 101310 WAUPUN UTILITIES 31,818.43
12/21/2020 101311 WERNER ELECTRIC SUPPLY 67.43
12/21/2020 101312 WI DEPT OF JUSTICE 21.00
12/21/2020 101313 WI DEPART OF TRANSPORTATION 1,843.14
12/21/2020 101314 ZERO WASTE USA 323.31
12/21/2020 1013156 MARCO TECHNOLOGIES LLC 501.97

Grand Totals: 175,604.45

Report Criteria:
Report type: Summary

Check.Type = {NOT LIKE}"%Void%"
Check.Check issue date = 12/14/2020,12/21/2020,12/22/2020

M = Manual Check, V = Void Chack



CITY OF WAUPUN Invoice Register - Invoice Report for Council Page: 1

tnput Dates: 12/14/2020 - 12/22/2020 Dec 23, 2020 01:18PM
Report Criteria:
[Report].Invoice Date = 12/14/2020,12/21/2020,12/22/2020
Invoice Description Invoice Date Total Cost GL Account
615 ADVANCED DISPOSAL
E10001458608 Recycle 12/21/2020 8,963,085 420-70-5436-3-38
E10001459608 Residential Trash 12/21/2020 34,445,08 425-70-5476-3-38
Total 615 ADVANCED DISPOSAL: 43,409.03
955 AGNESIAN WORK & WELLNESS-
32343 Employee Physical - Dumke 12/21/2020 210.00 100-40-5215-3-37
Total 955 AGNESIAN WORK & WELLNESS-: 210.00
987 AIRGAS USA LLC
9975484336 Gas cylinders/hazmat handling 12/21/2020 654.26 100-70-5411-3-36
Total 987 AIRGAS USA, LLC: 654,26
1174 ALLIANT ENERGY/WP&L
3425110000-NOV20  MUSEUM monthly fuel charges 12/21/2020 256.51 100-20-5512-3-32
7255200000-NOV20  Senior Center monthly heat 12/21/2020 135.75 100-20-5513-3-32
5374620000-NOV20  Aquatic Center 12/21/2020 62.69 100-20-55623-3-32
3517989074-NOV20/2  TIF#6 - Utilities McKinley St. Building 12/21/2020 143.97 408-70-5436-3-32
Total 1174 ALLIANT ENERGY/WPEL: 598.92
1175 ALLIED 100
1807391 AED batlerias 12/21/2020 1,185.00 100-40-5211-3-38
Total 1175 ALLIED 100: 1,185.00
1328 ANIXTER INC
115651171 Date cable for Zoom/Cyber Security/Run CAT & 122112020 4,016.00 410-70-5410-4-00
Total 1328 ANIXTER INC; 4,016.00
1565 ARMGA, BARB
12-21-20 Tax Bill Assistance 2020 12/21/2020 50.54 100-1C-5141-1-10
Total 1565 ARMGA, BARB: 50.54
3072 BUREAU OF CORRECTIONAL ENTERPRISES
927175026 tax bill stuffers - Dodge 12/21/2020 74.61 100-10-5141-3-38
927-175025 tax bill stuffers - FDL 12/21/2020 64.62 100-10-5141-3-38
Total 3072 BUREAU OF CORRECTIONAL ENTERPRISES: 138.23
4015 BALLWEG IMPLEMENT
P03439 paris - repairing oil leaks 12/21/2020 291.41 100-70-5411-3-36
P03747 parts - repairing oil leaks 12/21/2020 140,03 100-70-5411-3-36
P03800 parts - repairing oil leaks 12/21/2020 3.60 00-70-5411-3-36

Total 4015 BALLWEG IMPLEMENT: 435.94

5070 AIR ONE EQUIPMENT INC
161351 SCBA mask - compeer financial grant 1272172020 2 069.50 220-50-5231-3-38
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Input Dates: 12/14/2020 - 12/22/2020 Dec 23, 2020 01:18PM
Invoice Description Invoice Date Total Cost GL Account
Total 5070 AIR ONE EQUIPMENT INC: 2,069.50
6162 BROOKS SHOE & REPAIR
35670 boot aliowance - Esslinger 122112020 150.00 100-70-5412-3-38
Total 6162 BROOKS SHOE & REPAIR: 150,00
7058 CAPITAL NEWSPAPERS
27415 Ordinance 12/21/2020 24.91 100-10-5110-3-35
27416 Ordinance 12/21/2020 18.76 100-10-5110-3-35
27417 OQrdinance 12/21/2020 23.54 106-10-5110-3-35
26303 Notice - public hearing 12/21/2020 27.64 100-10-5142-3-35
22275 Absentee voting ad Nov 2020 12/21/2020 60.00 100-10-5142-3-35
22310 final week of absentee voting - Nov 2020 12/21/2020 60.00 100-10-5142-3-35
12-21-20  credit 12/21/2020 50.06- 100-10-5142-3-35
Totai 7058 CAPITAL NEWSPAPERS: 164.85
10048 CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS
84621-DEC20 museum - intemnet 12/21/2020 64.99 100-13850
16011-DEC20 senior center - tv, intermet 12/21/2020 136.23 100-20-5513-3-38
54053-DEC20 aquatic center 12/21/2020 104.97 100-20-5523-3-38
41336-DEC20 PD - voice 1212172020 201.85 100-40-5211-3-31
18615-0DEC20 PD - voice, internet, tv 1212172020 34937 100-40-5211-3-38
3194-DEC20 ethemnet intrastate MBPS 12/21/2020 480.00 100-40-5211-3-38
15199-0EC20 garage - tv, internet 12/21/202¢ 204.03 100-70-5412-3-38
Total 10048 CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS: 1,551.44
10468 CONSULTANTS LABORATORY-FDL
2614640  legal blocd draws 12/21/2020 80.00 100-40-5213-3-38
Total 10468 CONSULTANTS LABORATORY-FDL: 80.00
10651 CREXENDO
2028919488 Phone Service - Dec 2020 12/22/2020 481.97 100-10-5197-3-31
Total 10651 CREXENDO: 481.97
11148 DEPARTMENT OF ADMINISTRATION
DEC2020 Telecommunications 12/21/2020 800.00 210-60-5511-3-31
Totat 11148 DEPARTMENT OF ADMINISTRATION: 600.00
11293 DICKHUT, ZAK
12-21-20 Police & Fire Commission meeting 11-5-20 12/21/2020 40.00 100-10-5210-3-38
Total 11293 DICKHUT, ZAK: 40,00
12447 ELECTION SYSTEMS & SOFTWARE
1164089 Election system license 12/21/2020 367.50 100-10-5142-3-38

Total 12447 ELECTION SYSTEMS & SOFTWARE: 367.50

13011 FIRE SAFETY USA INC
141927 adapter for filling tank 12/21/2020 71.00 100-50-5232-3-38
141474 quad gas for 4-gas meter 12/21/2020 180.5¢ 100-50-5232-3-38
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Input Dates: 12/14/2020 - 12/22/2020 Dec 23, 2020 01:18PM
Invoice Description Invoice Date Total Cost GL Account
141240 shield for helmeis 12/21/2020 90.00 410-50-5231~4-00
Total 13011 FIRE SAFETY USA INC: 341.50
13820 FOX COMPUTER & NETWORKING INC
338093 solid envelopes - city clerk 12/21/2020 176.20 100~10-5141-3-30
Total 13820 FOX COMPUTER & NETWORKING INC: 176.20
14646 GLATFELTER SPECIALTY BENEFITS/VFIS
12-21-20  Length of Service Awards 12/21/2020 12,107.30 100-50-5231-1-10
Total 14646 GLATFELTER SPECIALTY BENEFITS/VFIS: ' 12,107.30
15075 GUNDERSON, INC.
937339 Library Rugs - Dec 2020 12/21/2020 63.63 100-70-5410-3-38
937404 fire Dept-Rugs - Dec 2020 12/21/2020 52.18 100-70-5410-3-38
934828 CITY HALL rugs - Dec 2020 12/21/2020 65.45 100-70-5410-3-38
937358 Uniform/charges - Dec 2020 12/21/2020 19.13 100-70-541%-3-38
937397 Garage supplies - Dec 2020 1272172020 4524 100-70-5411-3-38
939834 Garage supplies - Dec 2020 12/21/2020 28.03 100-70-5411-3-38
939835 Uniform/charges - Dec 2020 12/21/2020 19.13 100-70-5411-3-38
Total 15075 GUNDERSCN, INGC.: ‘ 202,79
16068 HULL'S 151 IMPLEMENT, INC.
) 365 rent lift to replace shop lights 12/21/2020 200.00 100-70-5411-3-38
Total 16068 HULL'S 151 IMPLEMENT, INC.: 200.00
16663 JOHN FABICK TRACTOR CO
PIMKOG77482 replace forward/reverse switch 12/21/2020 636.17 100-70-5411-3-36
PIMKOO77481 shipping charges : 12/21/2020 12.25 100-70-5411-3-36
PIMKOO77180 parts - repair headlight & cabin air filter 12/21/2020 134.64 100-70-5411-3-36
PIMKOO77721  replace hight switch ’ 12/21/2020 2460 100-70-5411-3-36
PIMKOO7772C  lens - replace head light 12/21/2020 53.33 100-70-5411-3-36
PIMKCOT7181  fillers 12/21/2020 13.80 100-70-5411-3-36
PIMKOO79618  drive shaft bearings 12/21/2020 209.14 100-70-5411-3-36
PIMKDO72617  shipping charges 12/21/2020 12.25 100-70-5411-3-36
PIMKO079362  credit 127212020 127.78- 100-70-5411-3-36
Total 16663 JOHN FABICK TRACTOR CO: 968.50
17175 KWIK TRIP STORES
PD-NCV20  Pclice Dept monthly fusl 122112020 1,302.61 100-40-5212-3-38
FD-NOV20 Fire dept monthly fuel 12/21/2020 196.10 100-50-5232-3-38
DPW-NOV20 DPW monthly fuel purchases 12/21/2020 979.87 100-70-5411-3-38
DPW-NOV20 DPW monthly fuel purchases 12/21/2020 157.99 700-10-5191-3-38
DPW-NOV20 DPW monthly fuel purchases 12/21/2020 4827 700-10-5192-3-38
DPW-NOV20 DPW monthly fuel purchases 12/21/2020 342,82 700-10-5193-3-36
Totzal 17175 KWIK TRIP STORES: 3,027.62
17410 LEE RECREATION LLC
1321920 new bench for dog park 1212172020 320.00 100-20-5525-3-38

Total 17410 LEE RECREATION LLC: 320.00
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Invoice Description Invoice Date Total Cost GL Account
17740 LIDTKE MOTORS INC.
C158177 parts - replaced leaking mount 12/21/2020 677.06 100-40-5212-3-36
C158078  sensor 12/21/202¢ 198.08 100-40-5212-3~36
Total 17740 LIDTKE MOTORS INC.: 875.14
18009 MSA PROFESSIONAL SERVIGES INC.

RO0212069,0-2020-2  Waupun Closed Landfill 2020 12/21/2020 5,900.00 100-70-5420-3-38
R00212056.0-72 Young St CSM 12/21/2020 34.00 401-70-5436-8-00
R00212056.0-71 Young St CSM 12/21/2020 672.88 401-70-5436-5-00
R00212056.0-72 Heritage Ridge Pond meetings 12/21/2020 389.95 407-70-5436-8-00
RO0212086.0-72 Fraser Ln Cost Estimate 1212172020 738,25 407-70-5436-8-00
RO0212116.0-7 Dam Auxiliary Spillway Design 12/21/2020 2,200.00 700-10-5192-8-00
RC0212119.0-4 Harmsen Ave & Oak Lane Storm Pond 12/21/2020 3,835.00 700-10-5192-8-00
RO0212096.0-18 Harrs Creek Analysis Prelim Design 12/21/2020 2,125.00 700-10-5192-8-00
R00212116.0-6 Dam Auxiliary Spillway Design 12/21/2020 550.00 700-10-5192-8-00

Totai 18009 MSA PROFESSIONAL SERVICES INC.: 16,543.08

18459 MARCO TECHNOLOGIES LLC
INVB213063 Konica/ATPY0D11X001 contract 12/21/2020 51.78 100-40-5241-3-38
Total 18459 MARCO TECHNOLOGIES LLC: 51.78
19390 MONROE TRUCK EQUIPMENT, INC
830519 joints for plow wing 12/21/2020 156.00 100-70-5411-3-36
830898 speed sensor 12/21/2020 214.95 100-70-5411-3-36
Total 19320 MONROE TRUCK EQUIPMENT, INC: 370,95
19802 NAPA AUTO PARTS-WAUPUN
294123 airtool lube 122112020 7.49 100-50-5232-3-36
Total 19802 NAPA AUTO PARTS-WAUPUN: 7.43
20800 OSHKOSH OFFICE SYSTEMS
ARST861 copy machine MPC 3500 - fire dept - contract 12/21/2020 1.06 100-50-5231-3-30
Total 20800 OSHKOSH OFFICE SYSTEMS: 1.06
24357 PETERSEN, JENNIFER
12-21-20 MILEAGE - Juneau - Picked up 2021 dog tags/dropped of 12/21/2020 19.55 100-10-5141-3-37
Total 21357 PETERSEN, JENNIFER: 19.55
21450 PETTY CASH-CITY HALL.
12-21-20 card 12/21/2020 215 160-10-5110-3-38
12-21-20 mileage - pick up tax bills FDL - Hul! 1212172020 23,00 100-10-5141-3-37
12-21-20 mileage - pick up tax bills Dodge - Hull 12/21/2020 19.55 100-10-5141-3-37
12-21-20 Harris Creek Perm Easment 1212172020 1.00 700-10-5182-3-38
12-21-20 Harris Creek Perm Easment 12/21/202¢ 1.00 700-10-5192-3-38
Tota! 21450 PETTY CASH-CITY HALL: 47.70
21665 PIGGLY WIGGLY DISCOUNT FOODS
1170 rehab-FD 12/21/2020 30.00 100-50-5232-3-38
3327 DPW purchase 12/21/2020 2.48 100-70-6410-3-38
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Invoice Description Invoice Date Total Cost GL Account
Total 21665 PIGGLY WIGGLY DISCOUNT FOODS: 33.49
21700 PIONEER SUPPLY LLC
21419 crosswalk domes 12/21/2020 450.00 100-70-5444-3-36
Total 21700 PIONEER SUPPLY LL.C: 450.00
21805 PITNEY BOWES
3312472800 lease for mail machine - PD 12/21/2020 171.60 100-40-52711-3-33
Total 21805 PITNEY BOWES : 171.60
21896 PLUIM, JOAN
12-21-20 Tax bill assistance 2020 12/21/2020 81.77 100-10-5141-1-10
Total 21836 PLUIM, JOAN: 61.77
22026 POMP'S TIRE
520094754 tires 1212172020 3,444.78 100-70-5411-3-36
520094993 replace tires on leaf vac 12/21/2020 190,00 700-10-5192-3-38
Total 22026 POMP'S TIRE: 3,634.78
22509 R BAUMAN & ASSOCIATES SC
1030 law enforcement assessments/testing 12/21/2020 980.00 100-40-5211-3-38
Totat 22509 R BAUMAN & ASSOCIATES SC: 920,00
22625 RASCH, JEREMY
12-21-20  Clothing Allowance 1212112020 10017 100-12634
Total 22625 RASCH, JEREMY: 10017
22750 RENNERTS
42766-REISSUE replace incline meter on aerial 122172020 377.18 100-50-5232-3-36
42701REISSUE repair leaking hose 12f21/2020 167.31 100-50-5232-3-36
42853  batterias for truck 12/21/2020 810.53 100-50-6232-3-36
Total 22750 RENNERTS: 1,455.02
22940 RHODES, TARA
12-21-20 Police & Fire Comm per diem 11-5-20 12/21/2020 40.00 100-10-5210-3-38
Total 22940 RHODES, TARA: 40.00
23062 ROET'S HOME HEATING
1500 filters 12/21/2020 1,188.36 100-70-5410-3-36
Total 23062 ROET'S HOME HEATING: 1,188.36
23536 SELECTIVE INSURANGE COMPANY
12-21-20 2020 Property & equipmeant ins 12/21/2020 34,900.00 100-16200
Total 23536 SELECTIVE INSURANCE COMPANY 34,200.00
23589 SHARE CORPORATION
154177 gloves 12/21/2020 286.67 100-70-5412-3-36
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150584 sanitizing sprayer - compeer financial grant 12/21/2020 562.62 220-50-5231-3-38
147431 station sanitizer - compeer financial 12/21/2020 285.04 220-50-5231-3-38
151173 station sanitizer - compeer financial 12/21/2020 132.87 220-50-5231-3-38
Total 23589 SHARE CORPORATION: 1,267.20
24103 STANDARD & ASSOCIATES INC
SA000045658 entry level law enforcement officer selection test 12/21/2020 457 .50 100-40-5212-3-38
Total 24103 STANDARD & ASSOCIATES INC: 457.50
25027 THURMER, MIKE
12-21-20  11-5-20 police & fire maeting 1212172020 40.00 100-10-6210-3-38
Total 25027 THURMER, MIKE: 40.00
25480 UNEMPLOYMENT INSURANCE
12-21-20  unemployment payment 12/21/2020 685.34 100-10-5177-3-38
Total 25480 UNEMPLOYMENT INSURANCE: 685,34
27000 WAUPUN EQUIPMENT COMPANY, INC.
95795W  filters 12/21/2020 403.50 100-70-5411-3-36
Total 27000 WAUPUN EQUIPMENT COMPANY, INC.: 403.50
27450 WAUPUN UTILITIES
5068 Member Network Assessment/Monitoring Service/hosted 12/21/2020 1,202.00 100-10-5197-3-38
NOV2020 Monthly utility charges 12/21/2020 129.28 100-20-5512-3-32
NOV2020 Monthly utility charges 12/21/2020 333.26 100.20-5513-3-32
NOVZ020 Monthly utility charges 12/21/2020 842,73 100-20-5523-3-32
NOV2020 Monthly utility charges 12/21/2020 2,279.62 100-20-5525-3-32
NOV2020 Monthly utility charges 1212172020 726.66 100-40-5211-3-32
NOW2020 Monthly utility charges 12/21/2020 433.69 100-50-5231-3-32
NOV2020 Monthly utility charges 12/21/2020 16.00 100-50-5251-3-32
NOV2020 Monthly utility charges 12/21/2020 5,865.58 100-70-5410-3-32
NOW2020 Monthly utifity charges 12/21/2020 1,082.17 100-70-5412-3-32
NOV2020  Monthly utility charges 121212020 306.26 1Q0-70-5441.3-32
NOV2020 Monthly utility charges 12/21/2020 10,855.65 100-70-5442-3-32
NOWV2020 Monthly utility charges 12/21/202Q 1,124.41 210-60-5511-3-32
NOWV2020  Monthly utility charges - McKinley Property 12/21/2020 25482 408-70-5436-3-32
5074 2020 Server migration costs 12/21/2020 5,440.36 410-10-5140-4-00
NOWV2020 Monthly utility charges 12/21/2020 43.69 700-10-8192-3-32
5067 Stormwater Billing & Collection Fees 1212142020 870.25 700-10-5192-3-38
Total 27450 WAUPUN UTILITIES: 31,816.43
27935 WELLS FARGO PAYMENT REMITT.
ANGIE-OCT/NOV20  election lunch - early voting 1211472020 55.46 100-10-5142-3-38
ANGIE-OCT/NOV20  Amazon - Dymo [abel printer/Dyma labels - Election 12/14/2020 116.71 100-10-5142-3-38
ANGIE-OCT/NOV20 Amazon - election supplies - rulers, stickers, pens 12/14/2020 32.22 100~-10-5142-3-38
ANGIE-OCT/NOV20C  Amazon - election supplies - letter openers 121412020 2098.68 100-10-5142-3-38
ANGIE-OCT/NOVZ0 Amazon - Dymo label printer 12/14/2020 77.74 100-10-5142-3-38
ANGIE-QCT/NOV20 Amazon - Dymo labels 12/14/2020 51.86 100-10-5142-3-38
ANGIE-OCT/NOV20 Brandon Meats - election meals 12/14/2020 117.38 100-10-5142-3-38
ANGIE-QCT/NOV20 Kwik Trip - election meals 12/14/2020 187.05 100-10-5142-3-38
JEFF-OCT/NOVZ0 WGFOA Winter Conf Michelle 12/14/2020 110.00 100-10-5153-3-37
KATHY-OCT/NOV20  Zoom subscription - Schlieve 12/14/2020 15.81 100-10-5197-3-38
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BJ-OCT/NOV20 Amazon - FD - headset for virtual meetings 12/14/2020 44.26 100-50-5231-3-38
BJ-OCT/NOV20 Amazon - FD - headset for virtual meetings - warranty for 12/14/2620 6.99 100-50-5231-3-38
BJ-CCT/NOV20 Fire Dept Clothing purchase - FD 12/14/2020 1,414.32 100-50-56231-3-38
JEFF-QCT/NOV20 amazon - hand cleaner 12/14/2020 203.95 100-70-5410-3-36